IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L

98
84
UGR<22
Diffuser made in traslucent PC (high mechanical resistance, UV
stability) and reflector made in steel sheet, white (RAL 9003).
Polyamide +15% fibreglass clips.
Not suitable for outdoor applications.
To be installed in indoor or covered outdoor areas.
INDOOR/OUTDOOR INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL NOTES
296
PCPCM LED EVO
IP 66 IK10
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
03PC8K466 8W 4000K 1220 610
03PC10K466 10W 4000K 1450 610
03PC13K466 13W 4000K 1990 610
03PC16K466 16W 4000K 2420 1170
03PC19K466 19W 4000K 2880 1170
03PC26K466 26W 4000K 4000 1170
03PC36K466 36W 4000K 5690 1170
03PC47K466 47W 4000K 7490 1170
03PC19K466L 19W 4000K 3010 1450
03PC23K466 23W 4000K 3580 1450
03PC32K466 32W 4000K 4970 1450
03PC44K466 44W 4000K 7240 1450
03PC58K466 58W 4000K 9200 1450